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O TEXAS A&M INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Master of Science Information Systems

Start Date
8/24/2020

10/19/2020

01/19/2021

03/22/2021

05/17/2021

06/05/2021

08/2021

1072021

01/2022

Advisor Information:

Ms. Imelda Lopez

MIS 5330
Advanced Programming

MGT 5310
Seminar in Management Concepts

Fall 2020 | Cohort
Expedited Degree Plan with Foundation Courses
Courses
BA 5204
Data Analytics for Management
MIS 5201
Information Systems and Programming
ELECTIVE
MIS 5350

Information Systems and Analysis

MIS 5340
Networks and Distributed Systems

MIS 5360
Management of Information Systems

MIS 5375
Data Mining and Business Analytics

ELECTIVE

MIS 5390-Project Design and Management

Western Hemispheric Trade Center 2048

956.326.2485 | lopez@tamiu.edu

GO BEYOND >

GRADUATE SCHOOL

MIS 5370
Database Management and Design

MIS 5365
Business Information Security

Advisor Information:

Ms. Endenira Bernal

Western Hemispheric Trade Center 213A
956.326.2827 | endenira.bernal@tamiu.edu

956.326.3020 | WWW.TAMIU.EDU/GRADSCHOOL | GRADUATESCHOOL@TAMIU.EDU



