

TEXAS A&M INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY Master of Science Information Systems Information Science

Fall 2020 | Cohort **Expedited Degree Plan with Foundation Courses**

Term	Start Date	Courses	
Fall I	8/24/2020	BA 5204 Data Analytics for Management	
Fall II	10/19/2020	MIS 5201 Information Systems and Programming	MIS 5330 Advanced Programming
Spring I	01/19/2021	ELECTIVE	MGT 5310 Seminar in Management Concepts
Spring II	03/22/2021	MIS 5350 Information Systems and Analysis	
Summer I	05/17/2021	MIS 5340 Networks and Distributed Systems	
Summer II	06/05/2021	MIS 5360 Management of Information Systems	MIS 5370 Database Management and Design
Fall I	08/2021	MIS 5375 Data Mining and Business Analytics	MIS 5365 Business Information Security
Fall II	10/2021	ELECTIVE	
Spring I	01/2022	MIS 5390-Project Design and Management	

Advisor Information: Ms. Imelda Lopez Western Hemispheric Trade Center 204B

956.326.2485 | lopez@tamiu.edu

Advisor Information: Ms. Endenira Bernal Western Hemispheric Trade Center 213A 956.326.2822 | endenira.bernal@tamiu.edu

GRADUATE SCHOOL 956.326.3020 | WWW.TAMIU.EDU/GRADSCHOOL | GRADUATESCHOOL@TAMIU.EDU

GO BEYOND >